Realms of History, Inc.
Membership Points

Member ID
P231
P231
P231
P231
P231
P231
P231
P231
P231
P231
P231
P231
P231
P231
P231

Event Date
03/12/16
04/09/16
05/14/16
08/13/16
10/08/16
11/12/16
11/12/16
12/10/16
01/14/17
03/11/17
04/08/17
05/13/17
09/09/17
10/14/17
02/10/18

Points
D

TD

CD
TD
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP

Description
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney & Demo Ciceros Prep School Fair
West Haven Tourney & Demo Ciceros Prep School Fair
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
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