## Realms of History, Inc. Membership Points

Member ID	<b>Event Date</b>	Points	Description
P231	03/12/16	TD	West Haven Tourney
P231	04/09/16		West Haven Tourney
P231	05/14/16	TD	West Haven Tourney
P231	08/13/16		West Haven Tourney
P231	10/08/16		West Haven Tourney
P231	11/12/16	CD	West Haven Tourney & Demo Ciceros Prep School Fair
P231	11/12/16	TD	West Haven Tourney & Demo Ciceros Prep School Fair
P231	12/10/16	MP	West Haven Tourney
P231	01/14/17	MP	West Haven Tourney
P231	03/11/17	MP	West Haven Tourney
P231	04/08/17	MP	West Haven Tourney
P231	05/13/17	MP	West Haven Tourney
P231	09/09/17	MP	West Haven Tourney
P231	10/14/17	MP	West Haven Tourney
P231	02/10/18	MP	West Haven Tourney